
 

 

 
 

 

 
Family Child Care/Type B Licensing Orientation  

Home Provider Information Session:  

Learn the requirements for becoming a child care provider in your home 
 
 

Choose one date and call to sign up: 
Action for Children 

78 Jefferson Ave 43215 

FREE classes available 

614-224-0222 
 

 
Please bring to the class: 

•Driver’s license/State ID 

•Social Security card 

•Copy of your high school diploma or GED 

•Social Security numbers for all household members 

•Birthdates of all household members 
•Copy of your current lease or mortgage 

 
 

  

 

Day Date Time 

Monday January 11 5:30 PM 

Monday January 25 5:30 PM 

Saturday  February 6 9 AM 

Monday February 15 5:30 PM 

Monday March 14 5:30 PM 

Monday April 11 10 AM 

Monday May 9 5:30 PM 

Saturday  June 4 9 AM 

Monday June 20 5:30 PM 

Monday July 11 10 AM 

Saturday August 6 9 AM 

Monday August 29 5:30 PM 


